Race Date
June 09, 2012

Bib No

Name

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

KRISTINA URSIC
KATARINA SPRUK
EVA SKAZA
SIMONA SEDONJA
LANA HUBER
URSA PIRS

NIKA BAVCAR
LARA HOJAN

TIA RACE

LAURA MASTNAK
JANA HOCEVAR

Total Reported: 11

Data Selection: All
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DP akvatlon starejSe deklice 1997-1998

Participant List

Sequence By Bib Number

City

OS FRANA ALBREHTA

OS FRANA ALBREHTA

0OS MIKLAVZ NA DRAVSKEM
OS Il MURSKA SOBOTA
OS Il MURSKA SOBOTA
OS Il MURSKA SOBOTA
0S MARIJE VERE KAMNIK
08 HINKA SMREKARJA
0S HINKA SMREKARJA
OS TONETA CUFARJA
OS KETTEJA IN MURNA

Age Age Group

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

F 14-15
F 14-15
F 14-15
F 14-15
F 14-15
F 14-15
F 14-15
F 14-15
F 14-15
F 14-15
F 14-15
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